05/11/25 01:23:25

GLEATON'S

Peachtree City Furniture & Decor Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 7 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Sun, Oct 15 7:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
1000  Shop Smith, Mounted All-In-One Wood 1017A Unigque Round Gold-Tone Metal Tray with
Working Machine : Table Saw, Drill Press, Acrylic, Marble-Look Top (Two Handles)
Disc-Sander, Lathe, Shaper, Horizontal Boring 1017B  Nice Gold Tone Plant Stand with 2-Off-White
Tool and Jigsaw Tile Shelves
10002 Mid-century Dining Room Set - Table And 6 1019  Unique MCM Oak Tri-Corner Triple Drop Leaf
Chairs Utility Table
1001 Delta 204€ Variable Speed Scroll Saw. Model: 40- 1020 Light Wei ght .Small, Two-Wheel Upright Hand
640, Type 2 Truck
1001a  Mid Century Thomasville 2 Piece China 1021  Pair of Iron Horse Saw Horses. Reiforced 2 x 4
Cabinwt on Top
1002 Ohio Forge 45€- Belt and 6a€+ Disk Sander 1022  Oreck (XL) Extended Life Vacuum with Celoc
1003  Vintage Mounted Sears Craftsman. Band Saw Hypo-Allergenic Filter System
with Dunlap 1/3 Horse Power Motor 1024  Ryobi Band Saw with Small Light Also
1004  Vintage Rolling Print Pal Cabinet Includes Miscellaneous Bar Sanders and More
1005 Vintage Sears-Craftsman 1HP Air 1025  Pair of Vintage Aluminum Folding Chairs with
Compressor/Point Sprayer Padded Seats
1006  Vintage Baseler Photo Enlarger 1025a White Metal 4 Shelf-Storage Cabinet and [t&4€™s
1007  Comfortable Lounging Couch with Cloth Contents
Upholstery by Klaussner Furniture 1026A Queen Size, Gold Tone Metal Headboard with
1008A Small Taupe-Colored MCM Wooden Desk with Bed Frame
Formica Top (4 Drawers) 1026B Gold-Tone Metal Quilt/Clothes Rack
1008B MCM Wooden Slat-Black Side Chair with 1027 Dual Bulb Gold Tone Floor Lamp with Shade
Fabric Seat (Good Working Cond.)
1009 Vintage Ova Wall Mirror with Ornate Wood- 1028 Vintage &odPremiered€s Heady Duty Manual Paper
Look Frame Cutter
1010  Out Side Round Table and 4 Chairs Set 1029  Silk M410 Master Pro Deluxe Tripod
w/Taupe Metal Frame (No Glass on Table) 1030  Magnificent Large Wooden Vintage Drafting
1011  Two Drawer Oak End Table Good Condition Table with a Few Tools
1012 MCM Oak Entry Hall or Couch Table with 2- 1031 MCM Computer Does not included Contents
Glass (Beveled) Top and Woven-L ook Bottom MCM Computer Work Desk-Two Slide Out
Shelf Shelf and Other Storage
1013 MCM Side Table with Beveled Glass Top 1032 MCM Dark Wood and Rattan Magazine Holder
1014 MCM Coffee Table Frame (Wood) No Glass 1033  Black Wrought Iron Firewood Holder with 6
1015  6-Sided MCM Oak 2-Tier End Table Rattan Faux Logs
Under Beveled Glass Top 1034  Black Meta 3-Tool Fireplace Set. Wooden
1016  6-Sided MCM Oak 2-Tier End Table Rattan Handles

Under Beveled Glass Top


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505

1507
1508
1509

1510
1511
1512
1513
1516
1520

1612
1613
1614

Title

Beautiful Floral Textured Oil on Canvas Art.
Signed &EceHellu?a€.

Stunning Textured Oil on Black Velvet Art, of a
Wild Cougar

Framed Print of &osEscort to Oshkoshé€e and a
Reference Book- &osComplete Encyclopedia of
World Aircrafté€s 1997, David Donald

Panasonic VieraHD Plasma TV with Stand and

Y amaha Sound Bar (564€°)

Ova Wooden Side Table with
Magazine/Newspaper Holder

Group of Antique and Vintage Tools (10pc.)

See Pictures

Misc. Vintage Tools See pictures (At least

12pc.)

Monokote 101-Assembled Model Airplane (Bi-
Plane) NC 52035 &ceArrow Master&€s from Jerry
Smiths Flying Circus by Du-Bro. See Pictures
Blue-Coated Balsa Wood Airplane Model &€od.ittle
Bogiea€e

Model Aviation Resources and Magazines
(2006-2010)

Vintage Techniques Cabinet Turn Table,
Graphic Equalizer

Lot
1615

1616
1617
1618
1621
1623
1624

1625
1626
1628
1629
1630

1714

3004
3004a
3006
3007
3008

Pre-Owned &€ceT he Wright Building Boarda€s Surfacggng

for Building Models. No Table

Double Sided Chalkboard Sign

2 Sided Chalkboard Sign

Pair Of Brass Andirons

Pair of Red Metal Andirons

Nice 4 Panel Natural Wicker Room Divider

3 Pandl Wicker Room Divider - 2 Panels Are
Gray, One Panel IsWhite

Oversized Antique Scroll Arm Rocking Chair
Lovely Pottery Barn Pine High-top Table

Small Rectangular Desk With Pull Out Key
Board Tray

Oval Back Counter Stool With Upholstered Seat
Oval Back Counter Stool With Upholstered Sear
Nice Metal Birdcage Stand

Vintage Office Armchair

Pet Gear Easy Steps

Mixture Of Golf Clubs (right-handed) With
Caddy Trax Golf Bag

Vintage Sheet Metal Decorative Mask
Embossed Copper Floral Wall Hanging
Vintage New Orleans Voodoo Doll

3010
3011

3012
3013
3014
3015
3015a
3016

3016A
3017

3018
3019

3020

3021

3022
3022a

05/11/25 01:23:25

Title

Vintage Mrs. Butterworth Glass Bottle with
Clothes

Decorative Cross Lot

Kneeling Madonna and Child Ceramic Figurine
Vintage Egyptian Brass Wall Plates

Weaved Wicker Fan from Nassau

Avon Wild Country After Shave Bottle

Unique Brass Dagger with Sheath on Wooden
Plank Wall Hanging

Three Vintage Brass Pieces

Souvenir Decorative Plate Lot

Vintage Copper Canister Set with Blue Lids
Two Vintage Gold Tin Wall Plates

Brass Gold Etched Engraving Camel Wall
Hanging

Rustic Lamberti Solid Wood Tabletop Wine
Rack

2 Lovely Metal Frame Counter Stools
Dainty Antique Mahogany Side Chair
Very Comfortable Rolling Desk Chair
Wooden Electric Fireplace

Beautiful Table With Glass Tile Top
Vintage Lighted Curio Cabinet
Beautiful Vintage Buffet

Destressed Vintage-Arm Chair by Cindy
Crawford Home

Fold Out Black Desk

Dark wooden Storage Cabinet

Queen Anne Bentwood Accent Chair
Pair Of USB Table Lamps

Broyhill Writing/ Side Table

Thomasville Renovations Black / Side Table/
Night Stand With Glass Protector For Top

Nice Folding Computer Desk

Classic Dresser 7 Drawers With Detachable
Mirror/ Mirror Not Shown In First Photo

Pair Of 3 Drawer Wooden Nightstand

Mission Panel Queen Size Bed With Side
Boards And Slats

Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room
Captain's Chairs

Beautiful Burgandy Low Pile Turkish area Rug.
Has fringe.

Pair Of Nice Uphalstered Dining Room Chairs
Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

3022b
3023

3030

3031

3032

3033

3034
3035
3036

3037
3038
3040
3041

3042

3043

3044

3045
3046

3047
3048

3049

3050
3051

3052
3053

3054
3055

3056

3060
3061

Title

Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs

Lovely Drop Leaf Dining Table (Has 4 Leaves
Total, Pictured With 2)

Distressed Look Gold-Tone Table Lamp with
Shade

Pair of Black Iron Industrial-Look Table Lamps
with Shades

Pair of Bronze/Brown Tone Iron Table Lamps
with Shades

Pair of Modern Bronze Tone Table Lamps with
Shades

Nice Plaster Taupe Desk Lamp with Shade
Torchiere Floor Lamp

Mid Century Style 3 Arm Candle Stick Floor
Lamp With Torch Light In Center

Open Work Iron Body Table Lamp
Hurricane Style Torch Table Lamp
Beauriful Dracaena Plant Decor (Faux)

Upholstered Love Seat Striped Hide A Bed
With 5 Throw Pillows

Nice 5 Drawer Chest Of Drawers

Rotta Movies Solid Wood 8 Drawer Dresser
With Detachable Mirror / Mirror Not In First
Picture

Rotta Movies Solid Wood 2 Drawer Night
Stand

Rotta Movies Solid Wood 2 Drawer Night Stand

Rotta Movies Solid Wood Queen Sleigh Bed
With Wood Slats

Beautiful Wooden 5 Drawe Chest Of Drawers

Art Deco Rectangle Wood Wall Mirror With
Beveled Mirror

&EogGardengated€s Rectangular Area Rug, A Wilton

Rug, Metro Collection
Round Area Rug from the Greek Key Collection

Beautiful Enhanced Still Life Wall Art In
Double Frame

Wide Variety Of Wall Art

2 Pairs Of Framed Prints featuring Scenes From
Italy(pictured separately)

2 Pieces Of Lovely Wall Art

"The Goat Roper” Signed And Numbered
Lithograph

Nice Assortment Of Floral Wall Art - Not All
Are Pictured In First Photo

White Frame Over The Door Mirror

Pair Of Wall Shelves

Lot
3062

3078
3079
3300
3314

3315

3316

3317
3318
3319

3320
3321
3322

71019

7107
7166
7195

8318J

05/11/25 01:23:25

Title

Group of 11 12 inch Red and Gold Chargers
with 2 Red and Silver Stained Glass Style
Vitives

Nice Modern Swivel Base Television Stand
3 Shelf Bookcase

Beautiful Metal Fireplace Screen

Beautiful Woodbridge Hand Forged Wrought
Iron Pub Bistro Table With 15 Bottle Wine Rack

Pair Of Beautiful Woodbridge Hand Forged
Wrought Iron Bar Stool With Upholstered Seats

3 Nice Metal Frame Swivel Bar Stools With
Upholstered Seats

Metal Base Vanity Stool With Upholstered Seat
Metal Base Vanity Stool With Upholstered Seat

Cute Metal Frame Vanity Bench With
Upholstered Seat

Small Glass Top Table On Metal Base
Stone Topped Plant Stand/Table

Nice Round Glass Top Side Tabe With Scrolled
Metal Base

Low MCM Utility Table with Oak Base and
Glass Top

3 Black Contemporary Dining Chairs
Black Metal LED Floor Lamp with Remote

Nice Koehler Black Stainless Steel 13 Gallon
Step Trashcan

Fontanini &€ceNathan&€ from the Heirloom Nativity

Collection


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:23:25

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

