

Peachtree City Furniture & Decor Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 7 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Oct 15 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	Shop Smith, Mounted All-In-One Wood Working Machine: Table Saw, Drill Press,	1017A	Unique Round Gold-Tone Metal Tray with Acrylic, Marble-Look Top (Two Handles)
	Disc-Sander, Lathe, Shaper, Horizontal Boring Tool and Jigsaw	1017B	Nice Gold Tone Plant Stand with 2-Off-White Tile Shelves
1000a	Mid-century Dining Room Set - Table And 6 Chairs	1019	Unique MCM Oak Tri-Corner Triple Drop Leaf Utility Table
1001	Delta 20― Variable Speed Scroll Saw. Model: 40-640, Type 2	1020	Light Weight ,Small, Two-Wheel Upright Hand Truck
1001a	Mid Century Thomasville 2 Piece China Cabinwt	1021	Pair of Iron Horse Saw Horses. Reiforced 2 x 4 on Top
1002 1003	Ohio Forge 4― Belt and 6― Disk Sander Vintage Mounted Sears Craftsman. Band Saw	1022	Oreck (XL) Extended Life Vacuum with Celoc Hypo-Allergenic Filter System
1004	with Dunlap 1/3 Horse Power Motor Vintage Rolling Print Pal Cabinet	1024	Ryobi Band Saw with Small Light Also Includes Miscellaneous Bar Sanders and More
1005	Vintage Sears-Craftsman 1HP Air Compressor/Point Sprayer	1025	Pair of Vintage Aluminum Folding Chairs with Padded Seats
1006	Vintage Baseler Photo Enlarger	1025a	White Metal 4 Shelf-Storage Cabinet and It's
1007	Comfortable Lounging Couch with Cloth Upholstery by Klaussner Furniture	1026A	Contents Queen Size, Gold Tone Metal Headboard with
1008A	Small Taupe-Colored MCM Wooden Desk with Formica Top (4 Drawers)	1026B	Bed Frame Gold-Tone Metal Quilt/Clothes Rack
1008B	MCM Wooden Slat-Black Side Chair with Fabric Seat	10201	Dual Bulb Gold Tone Floor Lamp with Shade (Good Working Cond.)
1009	Vintage Oval Wall Mirror with Ornate Wood- Look Frame	1028	Vintage "Premiere― Heady Duty Manual Paper Cutter
1010	Out Side Round Table and 4 Chairs Set	1029	Silk M410 Master Pro Deluxe Tripod
	w/Taupe Metal Frame (No Glass on Table)	1030	Magnificent Large Wooden Vintage Drafting Table with a Few Tools
1011	Two Drawer Oak End Table Good Condition		
1012	MCM Oak Entry Hall or Couch Table with 2- Glass (Beveled) Top and Woven-Look Bottom Shelf	1031	MCM Computer Does not included Contents MCM Computer Work Desk-Two Slide Out Shelf and Other Storage
1013	MCM Side Table with Beveled Glass Top	1032	MCM Dark Wood and Rattan Magazine Holder
1014	MCM Coffee Table Frame (Wood) No Glass	1033	Black Wrought Iron Firewood Holder with 6
1015	6-Sided MCM Oak 2-Tier End Table Rattan Under Beveled Glass Top	1034	Faux Logs Black Metal 3-Tool Fireplace Set. Wooden
1016	6-Sided MCM Oak 2-Tier End Table Rattan		Handles

Under Beveled Glass Top

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1035	Beautiful Floral Textured Oil on Canvas Art. Signed "Hellu?―	1615	Vintage Mrs. Butterworth Glass Bottle with Clothes
1036	Stunning Textured Oil on Black Velvet Art, of a	1616	Decorative Cross Lot
	Wild Cougar	1617	Kneeling Madonna and Child Ceramic Figurine
1037	Framed Print of "Escort to Oshkosh― and a Reference Book- "Complete Encyclopedia of World Aircraft― 1997, David Donald	1618	Vintage Egyptian Brass Wall Plates
		1621	Weaved Wicker Fan from Nassau
1038	Panasonic Viera HD Plasma TV with Stand and	1623 1624	Avon Wild Country After Shave Bottle
1039	Yamaha Sound Bar (56―) Oval Wooden Side Table with	1024	Unique Brass Dagger with Sheath on Wooden Plank Wall Hanging
1039	Magazine/Newspaper Holder	1625	Three Vintage Brass Pieces
1040	Group of Antique and Vintage Tools (10pc.)	1626	Souvenir Decorative Plate Lot
4044	See Pictures	1628	Vintage Copper Canister Set with Blue Lids
1041	Misc. Vintage Tools See pictures (At least 12pc.)	1629	Two Vintage Gold Tin Wall Plates
1042	Monokote 101-Assembled Model Airplane (Bi- Plane) NC 52035 "Arrow Master― from Jerry Smiths Flying Circus by Du-Bro. See Pictures	1630	Brass Gold Etched Engraving Camel Wall Hanging
10.10		1714	Rustic Lamberti Solid Wood Tabletop Wine Rack
1043	Blue-Coated Balsa Wood Airplane Model "Little Bogie―	3004	2 Lovely Metal Frame Counter Stools
1044	Model Aviation Resources and Magazines	3004a	Dainty Antique Mahogany Side Chair
10	(2006-2010)	3006	Very Comfortable Rolling Desk Chair
1045	Vintage Techniques Cabinet Turn Table,	3007	Wooden Electric Fireplace
	Graphic Equalizer		Beautiful Table With Glass Tile Top
1046	Pre-Owned "The Wright Building Board― Surfa for Building Models. No Table	a 3009	Vintage Lighted Curio Cabinet
1500	Double Sided Chalkboard Sign	3010	Beautiful Vintage Buffet
1501	2 Sided Chalkboard Sign	3011	Destressed Vintage-Arm Chair by Cindy
1502	Pair Of Brass Andirons	2012	Crawford Home
1503	Pair of Red Metal Andirons	3012 3013	Fold Out Black Desk Dark wooden Storage Cabinet
1504	Nice 4 Panel Natural Wicker Room Divider	3013	Queen Anne Bentwood Accent Chair
1505	3 Panel Wicker Room Divider - 2 Panels Are	3015	Pair Of USB Table Lamps
	Gray, One Panel Is White	3015a	Broyhill Writing / Side Table
1507	Oversized Antique Scroll Arm Rocking Chair	3016	Thomasville Renovations Black / Side Table /
1508	Lovely Pottery Barn Pine High-top Table	0010	Night Stand With Glass Protector For Top
1509	Small Rectangular Desk With Pull Out Key Board Tray	3016A	
1510	Oval Back Counter Stool With Upholstered Seat	3017	Classic Dresser 7 Drawers With Detachable Mirror/ Mirror Not Shown In First Photo
1511	Oval Back Counter Stool With Upholstered Sear	3018	Pair Of 3 Drawer Wooden Nightstand
1512	Nice Metal Birdcage Stand	3019	Mission Panel Queen Size Bed With Side
1513	Vintage Office Armchair		Boards And Slats
1516	Pet Gear Easy Steps	3020	Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room
1520	Mixture Of Golf Clubs (right-handed) With Caddy Trax Golf Bag	3021	Captain's Chairs Beautiful Burgandy Low Pile Turkish area Rug.
1612	Vintage Sheet Metal Decorative Mask		Has fringe.
1613	Embossed Copper Floral Wall Hanging	3022	Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs
1614	Vintage New Orleans Voodoo Doll	3022a	Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs

			05/11/25 01:23:25
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3022b	Pair Of Nice Upholstered Dining Room Chairs	3062	Group of 11 12 inch Red and Gold Chargers
3023	Lovely Drop Leaf Dining Table (Has 4 Leaves Total, Pictured With 2)	2002	with 2 Red and Silver Stained Glass Style Vitives
3030	Distressed Look Gold-Tone Table Lamp with Shade	3078 3079	Nice Modern Swivel Base Television Stand 3 Shelf Bookcase
3031	Pair of Black Iron Industrial-Look Table Lamps with Shades	3300	Beautiful Metal Fireplace Screen
3032	Pair of Bronze/Brown Tone Iron Table Lamps with Shades	3314	Beautiful Woodbridge Hand Forged Wrought Iron Pub Bistro Table With 15 Bottle Wine Rack
3033	Pair of Modern Bronze Tone Table Lamps with	3315	Pair Of Beautiful Woodbridge Hand Forged Wrought Iron Bar Stool With Upholstered Seats
3034	Shades Nice Plaster Taupe Desk Lamp with Shade	3316	3 Nice Metal Frame Swivel Bar Stools With Upholstered Seats
3035	Torchiere Floor Lamp	3317	Metal Base Vanity Stool With Upholstered Seat
3036	Mid Century Style 3 Arm Candle Stick Floor Lamp With Torch Light In Center	3318 3319	Metal Base Vanity Stool With Upholstered Seat Cute Metal Frame Vanity Bench With
3037	Open Work Iron Body Table Lamp	3317	Upholstered Seat
3038	Hurricane Style Torch Table Lamp	3320	Small Glass Top Table On Metal Base
3040	Beauriful Dracaena Plant Decor (Faux)	3321	Stone Topped Plant Stand/Table
3041	Upholstered Love Seat Striped Hide A Bed With 5 Throw Pillows	3322	Nice Round Glass Top Side Tabe With Scrolled Metal Base
3042	Nice 5 Drawer Chest Of Drawers	71019	Low MCM Utility Table with Oak Base and
3043	Rotta Movies Solid Wood 8 Drawer Dresser		Glass Top
	With Detachable Mirror / Mirror Not In First Picture	7107	3 Black Contemporary Dining Chairs
3044	Rotta Movies Solid Wood 2 Drawer Night	7166	Black Metal LED Floor Lamp with Remote Nice Koehler Black Stainless Steel 13 Gallon
	Stand	7195	Step Trashcan
3045	Rotta Movies Solid Wood 2 Drawer Night Stand	8318J	Fontanini "Nathan― from the Heirloom Nativity
3046	Rotta Movies Solid Wood Queen Sleigh Bed With Wood Slats		Collection
3047	Beautiful Wooden 5 Drawe Chest Of Drawers		
3048	Art Deco Rectangle Wood Wall Mirror With Beveled Mirror		
3049	"Gardengate― Rectangular Area Rug, A Wilton Rug, Metro Collection		
3050	Round Area Rug from the Greek Key Collection		
3051	Beautiful Enhanced Still Life Wall Art In Double Frame		
3052	Wide Variety Of Wall Art		
3053	2 Pairs Of Framed Prints featuring Scenes From Italy(pictured separately)		
3054	2 Pieces Of Lovely Wall Art		

3055

3056

3060

3061

Lithograph

"The Goat Roper" Signed And Numbered

Are Pictured In First Photo

Pair Of Wall Shelves

White Frame Over The Door Mirror

Nice Assortment Of Floral Wall Art - Not All

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u>/<u>>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.</u>

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com